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Softesse Family Luxury 3 Ply
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Luxurious 3-Ply Comfort for the Ultimate Care Experience.

Combines elegance and performance for premium care with
great cost-effectiveness.
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We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support =« N
responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. h i)

The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures

sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural FSC [SRErsrorau
environment for future generations. Forest Stewardship Council®
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Softesse Family Luxury - FAC-3310
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Technical
Specifications

Delivery Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Transport Unit Per Layer
Layer Per Pallet

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Volume (dm3)

Folded Length
200

Unfolded Width

207

Ply
3

Consumer Units
(Pack)

5050384142884
Recyclabel Inner Box

90 (Sheets)

60
230
112

1.59

Folded Width
103.5

Number of Sheets
90

Fold
V FOLDED

Transport Units
(TRP)

5207908228126
Carton Box

24 (Packs)

245
500
354

43.37

Softesse Family Luxury - FAC-3310

Unfolded Length
200

Quality

WHITE- VIRGIN

Embossing Type
CALENDERED

Pallet
(PAL)

60 (Carton Box)
6

10

2,450

1,200

1,000

2.94 (m3)
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