

Softesse Family Luxury 3 Ply

-FAC-3310











- PLY SHEETS N° C NUMBER SIZE CM PE
- N° OF SHEETS PER PACK
- Luxurious 3-Ply Comfort for the Ultimate Care Experience.
- ② Combines elegance and performance for premium care with great cost-effectiveness.

We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural environment for future generations.





Technical Specifications

Folded Length	Folded Width	Unfolded Length
200	103.5	200
Unfolded Width	Number of Sheets	Quality
207	90	WHITE- VIRGIN
Ply	Fold	Embossing Type
3	V FOLDED	CALENDERED

Delivery Data

	Consumer Units (Pack)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	5050384142884	5207908228126	
Packaging Material	Recyclabel Inner Box	Carton Box	
Pieces	90 (Sheets)	24 (Packs)	60 (Carton Box)
Transport Unit Per Layer			6
Layer Per Pallet			10
Height (mm)	60	245	2,450
Length (mm)	230	500	1,200
Width (mm)	112	354	1,000
Volume (dm3)	1.59	43.37	2.94 (m3)

All above values are approximate with tolerance of +-5%.